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Chiorpractors, Massage
Desert Valley Chiropractic Katherine Iacuone 602-439-1515 DesertValleyInfo@gmail.com DesertValleyChiropractic.Com 720 E Thunderbird Rd #1 Phoenix AZ 85022 40 Gift Certificate for 1st Visit 
CT Massage and Wellness Nicole Prichard 602-316-6537 nickcosmictouch@gmail.com 10215 N 16th Ave 10% discount

Sales, Marketing, Retail
Zyia ind rep Live Out Loud Amber Tillinghast 602-488-6715 Zyialiveoutloud@gmail.com Www.myzyia.com/12903 10 percent off first purchase 

Red Drop Digital Michael Herman 630-803-9432 michael@reddropdigital.com https://RedDropDigital.com
3317 E Bell Rd, Suite 101-293 Phoenix, AZ 
85032

A free consultation to review a 
business' current digital presence 
and to offer recommendations while 
answering any questions regarding 
marketing for their business (based 
on my 25 years of experience in 
online marketing).

E Squared Marketing Ashley Richards 623-205-3430 ashley@esquaredmarketing.com esquaredmarketing.com
11201 N. Tatum Blvd. Suite 300 Phoenix, AZ 
85028

A free 1 hour marketing consultation 
and strategy plan 

CorkBird Matt Bedwell 602-790-5195 matt@corkbird.com www.corkbird.com

SweetPea Meetings & Events Natalie Lundstrom 303-261-7264 natalie@sweetpeameetings.com www.sweetpeameetings.com

Complimentary hotel site selection & 
contract negotiation; complimentary 
consultation

Tupperware Consultant Christina Daab 602-330-2747 christinadaab@gmail.com christinadaab.my.tupperware.com

I can do a Tupperware fundraiser for 
the school and 40% goes to the 
school.

EVENTive Brush Sarah Brush 602-295-5802 sarah@eventivebrush.com www.eventivebrush.com 

Please follow us for special offers at 
https://www.instagram.com/eventive
brush 

Rebekah Floyd Fashion Consulting Rebekah Floyd 206-737-6686 rebekah@rebekahfloydstyle.com www.rebekahfloydstyle.com Free 30 minute Style Consultation 
Lively Haus Michelle Griffith 480-258-4030 Michelle@alivelyhaus.com www.alivelyhaus.com Complimentary 

Nutrition

Integrative Mental Health Center Dr. Hillary Lim N.D. 480-426-8040 frontdesk.imhc@gmail.com www.drhillarylim.com
8040 E Morgan Trl. Ste. 1, Scottsdale AZ 
85258

Live Fit Legacy Shayla Curtis 480-577-3110 Livefitlegacy@gmail.com Mylivefitlegacy.com 25% off all programs 

Attorney / Law
Hallier Lawrence PLLC Tabitha Jecmen 602-285-5500 Tjecmen@hallierlaw.com Www.hallierlaw.com 3216 N 3rd Street, Phoenix, AZ 85012

Lewis Roca Rothgerber Christie LLP Nick Bauman 602-262-5746 nbauman@lrrc.com lrrc.com
201 E. Washington St., Ste. 1200, Phoenix, AZ 
85004

NESLAW LLC Nic Suriel 602-297-2005 nsuriel@nes-law.com
7220 N 16th Street, Suite F, Phoenix AZ 
85020 N/A

Financial Planning / Taxes

Wealthcare Planners, LLC Dorothy Calrow 602-696-2363 Dorothy@wealthcareplanners.com Wealthcareplanners.com PO Box 27933 Scottsdale, AZ 85255
Free 1hr Financial Planning 
Consultation

Veterinarian

Arrowhead Ranch Animal Hospital Kerry Tarr 623-561-2677 kerry.tarr@azpetvet.com arrowheadranchah.com
6750 W Deer Valley Rd. STE C101, Glendale, 
AZ 85310
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Real Estate 

Renters Warehouse Walter Moneypenny 602-753-6725 wmoneypenny@renterswarehouse.com www.rentwithwalter.com 7227 N 16th St #260, Phoenix AZ 85020 Free Market report and rent analysis

P.R.O.S. Realty and P.R.O.S.Property Ser Nicolette Donald 480.476.8300 info@PROSmail.com PROSenterprises.com
11211 N. Tatum blvd. Suite 220, Phoenix 
85028

Yes, lowered commission on the 
Real Estate side and 10% discount 
on all the Housekeeping and 
disinfecting  services.

Lara D. Kullukian, Realtor Lara D. Kullukian 602-791-3202 Larakhomes@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/LaraKullukianRe
8388 E Hartford Dr, Ste 100 Scottsdale AZ 
85255 Yes

Moore Real Estate Laura Moore 602-750-1448 laura.moore@azmoves.com MooreRealEstate.cbintouch.com 3113 E. Lincoln Dr. Phoenix, AZ, 85016
Free Home Valuation, Free Market 
Report

Restuaurants
Power Station Nutrition Cafe Tim DePriest 602-434-3065 Powerstationnutritioncafe@gmail.com Facebook.com/powerstationcafe 244 E Greenway Pkwy Phoenix AZ 85022 Yes
CRUjiente Tacos Jason Morris 602-687-7777 jason@crutacos.com https://www.crutacos.com/ 3961 E. Camelback Road, Phoenix

Contractors / Skilled Services
Ecce Designs & Nuviro Contracting Mark Lunn / Erin Lunn 602-315-8425 Markl@eccedesings.com Eccedesign.com & Nuviro.com Yes
Solid Comfort Air Conditioning Patrick Avanesian 415-269-7577 Patrick@solidcomfortac.com Www.solidcomfortac.com 237 S Date # C, Mesa, AZ 85210 10% off

Hair Salons

True Cut Salon Katherine Rutigliano 415-622-8515 patrick@truecutsalon.com www.truecutsalon.com 3117 E. Cactus Rd, Phoenix
15% of all sales from anyone who 
mentions ANP 

Non-Profits

Thunderbird Football Club Colin Zaccagnio 602-565-7256 colin@thunderbirdfc.org www.thunderbirdfc.org 9034 N 23rd Ave Ste 11

Discounts for all Archway North 
Phoenix players in our Recreational 
and Club Soccer Programs!

Travel
Outbound in Africa Neil Stuckenberg 602 759-7408 Neil@outboundinafrica.com www.outboundinafrica.com Yes, varies by destination 
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